

|
ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.12

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6041/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 27/10/2010 in CMWP No.18675/1985 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

DHARAMPAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.R. Shamshad,Adv.
Mr. Rohit Sthalekar, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Nobody appears to represent the petitioner.

Service report in regard to respondent no. 1 has not been
filed by the petitioner.

By way of last opportunity, two weeks' time is granted for
that purpose.

If the needful is not done within the stipulated period, the
petition shall stand dismissed without reference to the Court.

| (KUSUM SYAL)
| SR.P.A
|

| | (S.S.R. KRISHNA)
| | COURT MASTER
| |