

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 6041/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/10/2010 in CMWP No. 18675/1985 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad)

DHARAMPAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& Anr.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 29/04/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.
Mr. Tanmay Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Austosh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' further time, as last opportunity, is granted to file vakalatnama on behalf of the respondents.

(Jyoti Gupta)
Sr. PA(Madhu Narula)
Court Master