

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 6041/2011

DHARAMPAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Only SLP (C) No.6041/2011 to be listed.)

Date : 07-09-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
[IN CHAMBERS]For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanchit Garg, Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg, AOR
Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, four weeks' time, as a last opportunity,
is granted to learned counsel for the petitioner to bring on record
the lrs of deceased petitioner.

(POOJA SEHGAL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER